Race Date
October 09, 2024

Bib No Name

Team - East Bernard
Team Score (places): 19

24-3A District Brazos 2024
Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys
Class - A Teams

564
573
576
575
572
569
580

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Daniel Breitenwischer
Cole Janecek

Justin Kurtz

Bryton Karasek

Ty Grigar

Tyler Fryer

Aidan Marik

Team - Boling
Team Score (places): 48

493
489
508
496
494
511
506

No o~ wDN PR

Emanuel Covarrubias
Gunner Barrera
Wyatt Sharp

Jorrdin Garcia

Israel Covarrubias
Issiah Trevino

Reese Rodriguez

Team - Van Vleck
Team Score (places): 63

634
628
633
627
636
635
646

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Javen Flores
Juan Amezquita
Noah Cassle
Jose Aleman
Curtis Goodman
Andrew Gonzalez
Martin Mirelez

Team - Hitchcock
Team Score (places): 111

601
602
604
600
599

a s~ WD PR

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Brice Gagne
Izayah Gonzalez
Josh Snyder
Maleek Clark
Kenneth Cabrera

Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 17:53.0
1 1 17:16.8 17:16.8 0:00.0
2 3 17:23.7 34:40.6 0:06.9
3 6 17:28.2 52:08.9 0:11.3
6 12 18:36.7 1:10:45.6 1:19.8
7 19 18:39.5  1:29:25.1 1:22.6
(11) (30) 18:56.8  1:48:22.0 1:39.9
(14) (44) 19:48.8  2:08:10.8 2:31.9
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 18:59.8
4 4 17:32.2 17:32.2 0:00.0
5 9 17:56.9 35:29.1 0:24.7
8 17 18:49.3 54:18.5 1:17.1
12 29 19:15.2  1:13:33.7 1:43.0
19 48 21:25.2  1:34:59.0 3:53.0
(20) (68) 21:33.0 1:56:32.1 4:00.8
(21) (89) 21:46.9  2:18:19.0 4:14.7
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 19:37.4
9 9 18:50.5 18:50.5 0:00.0
10 19 18:53.1 37:43.6 0:02.5
13 32 19:43.1 57:26.8 0:52.6
15 47 20:16.1  1:17:42.9 1:25.6
16 63 20:24.1 1:38:07.1 1:33.6
(25) (88) 21:57.1  2:00:04.3 3:06.6
(28) (116) 23:46.3  2:23:50.7 4:55.8
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 22:06.0
17 17 21:02.6 21:02.6 0:00.0
18 35 21:14.7 42:17.4 0:12.1
23 58 21:54.5 1:04:12.0 0:51.8
26 84 23:03.9 1:27:15.9 2:01.2
27 111 23:14.4  1:50:30.3 2:11.7

10/09/2024 03:44:15



Race Date 24-3A District Brazos 2024
October 09, 2024 Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys
Class - A Teams

Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Hempstead Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 136 Average Time: 23:59.1

1 592 Victor Grijalva 22 22 21:52.4 21:52.4 0:00.0
2 596 Joe Zamora 24 46 21:55.2 43:47.6 0:02.7
3 594 Collin Payne 29 75 24:03.6  1:07:51.3 2:11.2
4 595 Hayden Payne 30 105 25:05.2 1:32:56.6 3:12.8
5 593 Luis Herrera 31 136 26:59.1  1:59:55.7 5:06.7
Team - Wallis Brazos Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 666 Dennis Hauer Less Than 5 20:32.4 20:32.4 0:00.0
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